
Field Trip/Events Schedule Date Day Which Camp
Week 1 Canobie Lake Park June 26 Thursday Teen Extreme
6/25-27 Ice Cream Truck June 27 Friday Adventure/Teen 

Week 2 Cranmore Mountain July 2 Wednesday Teen Extreme

6/30-7/3
Crescent 

Beach/Scarborough July 3 Thursday Adventure/Teen

Week 3
OOB Pizza & Pier 

Fries July 9 Wednesday Teen Extreme
7/7-7/11 Funtown July 10 Thursday Adventure/Teen

Week 4 Scarborough Beach July 16 Wednesday Teen Extreme
7/14-7/18 Aquaboggan July 17 Thursday Adventure/Teen

Talent Show July 18 Friday Adventure 

Week 5 Water Country July 23 Wednesday Teen Extreme
7/21-7/25 Splashtown July 24 Thursday Adventure/Teen

Penny Carnival July 25 Friday Adventure 

Week 6 Funtown July 30 Wednesday Teen Extreme
7/28-8/1 Sea Dogs @ 12 July 31 Thursday Adventure/Teen

Crescent Beach August 1 Friday Adventure 

Week 7 Monkey C Monkey Do August 6 Wednesday Teen Extreme
8/4-8/8 Circus Smirkus August 6 Wednesday Adventure

8/8 Camp Olympics August 8 Friday Adventure 
8/8 Ice Cream Truck August 8 Friday LC/Adventure

Fun Days Funtown /Splashtown August 12 Tuesday Grades 1-6
Aquaboggan August 13 Wednesday Grades 1-6

Sea Dogs game August 14 Thursday Grades 1-6
White 
Water 

Rafting 
August 12-

14
Tuesday - 
Thursday Grades 6-8


